No.
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100

No.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

CCl4*-S
Rider

Jess Somerfield
Andrew Barnett
Oliver Barrett
Emma Mason
Olivia Shore
Charlotte Lalak
Annabel Cargill
Hamish Cargill
Jess Somerfield
Oliver Barrett

CCI3*-S

Rider

Stuart Tinney
Charlie Richardson
Oliver Barrett
Annabel Cargill
Emma Bishop
Ruby Gorton
Matilda Seppelt
Rosanna Cohen
Reese Spencer-ruddy
Tekira Wilde
Charlotte Lalak
Stuart Tinney

Boonoona Design
Horse

HB ZARA

CHASING GREAT
SANDHILLS BRIAR
KPH KINGFISHER
DREAMCATCHER
LEGOLAS KPH
COLLETTED

DELISE

APH NEW SENSATION
SANDHILLS GEM

Bundella Station
Horse

CARUSO

REMINGTON HILL
TEMPRANADO

WHF HENDRICKS
BOBBY DAZZLER
BLAZING DJANGO
TAE CASPIA
SOMERSBY HEIDSIECK
AURELIA DE GWAIHIR
EL DORADO

ALONG COMES LUCY
FERNHILL AISLING STAR

Arena

=

R R R R R R R R R

Arena

[

R R R R R R R R R R R

Dr Fri
12:30
12:37
12:44
12:51
12:58
13:05
13:12
13:19
13:26
13:33

Dr Fri
11:00
11:07
11:14
11:21
11:28
11:35
11:42
11:49
11:56
12:03
12:10
12:17



No.

60
62
63
61
64
65
66
67

No.

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

CCI2*-L

Rider

Tyler Kelly

Blair Richardson
Jesper Barrett
Carlene Barton

Lydia Proctor

Liam Mackenzie-smith
Tekira Wilde

Tyler Kelly

CCN1*-L

Rider

Jess Somerfield
Andrew Barnett
Eleanor Cleave

Emma Mason

Anna Wilson

Emma Morton

Liam Mackenzie-smith
Hamish Cargill

Charlie Richardson
Olivia Fenton
Amelia Dart

Joshua Teo

Abbey Campton
Bethany Hirst
Sharmayne Spencer
Molly Corbett

Ellen Mccourt

Shai Dever

Quirindi Plumbing
Horse

CASCAVALL

VH VICTOR

SOMERSBY BELLE

ELLIOT KWL

SANDHILLS STYLE
SANDHILLS INVADER
MATILDA DOWNS OSH KOSH
KOKO ENVY

Quirindi Plumbing
Horse

DARE TO DEVIATE

GO HATRICK

CRISTAL BREEZE

CIDOR

LILHA PARK PEPPER
COSMO THE COLONEL
MIKADO ROSE

WS HILDEGARD

VH WINGMAN

WENDELA PETALUMA
ARAKOOLA BRONZE
BENJAMIN BOOTS

THINK POSITIVE
WIMBORNE LIKE A PRAYER
EASIER SAID

AILES ROUGES
CRESCENDO R

SK THUNDER STRUCK

Arena

R R R R R R R

Arena

N N N NN DNNDN

N N NN DNNDNDNMDNNDN

Dr Fri
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36
10:42

Dr Fri
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
Break
12:00
12:06
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54



2
o

O O NV A~ WNPR

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

EVA95 -L

Rider

Lauren Holden
Dane Schwartz
Lara Coombe
Molly-rose Renowden
Amarli Glassford
Craig Barrett
Carlene Barton
Amber Woodland
Bridie George

Jasmine Fleming
Olivia Lalak
Tara Seppelt
Blair Richardson
Alana Dodge
Jesper Barrett
Brodie Nicolson
Sarah Thomson
Tyler Kelly

Linden Knight
Amber Stephens
Katrina Silk
Emily Wilson
Aimee Dunn

Zara Villacorta-bateman

Charlie Richardson
Peyton Halloran
Hayley Thompson

Mia Conway
Matilda Ewart
Grace Campbell
Lara Coombe
Emma Mason
Lauren Holden
Carlene Barton
Dane Schwartz

Quirindi Plumbing
Horse

A PRETTY PENNY
DALGHAR BLUE
ROXBOROUGH STING
WILLINGA STIRLING
DELTRY MONET
TUDOR PRINCE
BELROCK LASCARI
TAYA LEE ALADDIN
SOUTHERN CROSS RHEA

GRAND IDEA

CIL DARA DIAZ
BREAKING DAWN TSE
VH ROYALE
LIONSTAR

SATODAZE

ENTEBBE RAID
THOMASTHETANK
VINTAGE MOOCHI

CASTLE ROCK JUST A DOT
RHUBARB RHUBARB

ELVIS DP

CHRISTMASCREEK VANILLA ICE
BEL AMOUR

CELTIC FROLIC

STORM PARK SUPERNOVA
MJK QUINTANA

BENTLEY BOY

MAESTRO IN MOTION
MALLYON HILLS SERUSIER
PORTMANTEAU
ROXBOROUGH BINDARA
GRANDVIEW KADDILAC JACK
BLACK SYMPHONY

NO COMPARISION

GOOD STOCK

Arena

w

w W w w w w w ww w W W w w w w ww w W w w w w ww

w W w w w w ww

Dr Fri
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
11:28
10:36
10:42
Break
11:16
11:22
11:34
11:40
11:46
11:52
11:58
12:04
12:10
Break
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:06
Break
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00
14:06
14:12



No.
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

EVA80-L-A
Rider

Sarah Clark
Lydia Proctor
Eloise Galvin
Monique Baird
Shai Dever
Nicola Bester
Karen Mitchell
Danny Woodland
Fallon Tynan

Charlotte Atkins
Andrea Curtis
Rachael Murray
Christine Bates
Hannah Murray
Kaity-lee Taylor
Laura Power
Emma Bishop
Rachael Howard

Reese Spencer-ruddy

Barry Sampson
Airlie Westcott
Tayla Clarke
Abby Simmons
Tiani Stewart
Amelia Dart
Craig Barrett
Sarah Clark

Marsh Carney Saddlery

Horse

CHILLI NOTE SF

ENTALLY WHISKEY NO ICE
YARRABEE ARLO
REMINGTON ROYALE

SK GOLDEN BUTTON

LOUIE

SOUTHERN CROSS PHOENIX
SPRINGSTEENS PRINCESS
DUKE OF EARL

GO PICASSO

RHODIUM SILVER RELIC
FABLINA

WOLLOMBI BAXTER

LASER FLASH

TARWIN GROVE VINCENZO
FRENCH EVENING

CP CHERRY DELIGHT
ROCKSTAR ROCKY

JUKES JOINT

MAXIMUS ALMIGHTY
ZIPPY ZAC

TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT
CLANCYS LAD

BAU DE LAIRE TSE

REMI VIRTUAL STAR S
BLOOMSBURY SKY DANCER
MALLYON HILLS JULIO

Arena

S

L S . L L

L S T .

Dr Fri
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
Break
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
Break
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00
14:06



No.
140
141
142
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

EvA80-L-B
Rider

Philip Ewart

Lucy Dwyer

Sara Bagley
Hayley Thompson
Maddison Tetley
Emily Gander
Annyka Overton
Melinda Ryan

Kelli Shaw

Sarah Clark

Emily Cusworth
Bridget Bester
Demi Rowlandson
Matilda Wagstaff
Mitchell Roxburgh
Orla Sheridan
Hunter O'donnell

Annika Parker
Eloise Galvin
Emma Whitley
Peta Garrard
Kirsty Douglas
Nikola Ecerova
Monique Baird
Charlie Richardson
Brett Warren

Marsh Carney Saddlery
Horse

MALLYON HILLS FREEDA

KIA ORA MADE OF MILO
APACHE LIL

POMME LA BELLE

BLACK BETTY

RUSTIC FOX

KASPER THE FRIENDLY GHOST
SUFFER IN YOUR JOCKS

ROMAN HISTORY
CHARISMATIC BALOU SF

ONE STAR SHINING

SATURN STAR

ROWLAND PARK APRIL KISSES
THE TOWERS

CULLENDORE TEXAN

AP BELLATRIX

JAMESY

KL CABARET

BUTTER BOTH SIDES

BYALEE ALEXANDRA
COLDSTREAM SUPERMODEL
THE CONFIDENCE MAN
OPTIMUS BYZANTIUM
CYGNET

ZERKHAN

BLISS GRANDE ROUGE

Arena

(O I U2 B O O I U, B 0, B, B O, B0 | (O I V2 B O B O, B 0, B O, BN 0

(02 IO 2 B O B @ B O B 0 R U, B 0 B0y |

Dr Fri
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
Break
12:06
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
Break
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00
14:06



No.
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

EvA60-L-B
Rider

Bridie Harris
Amy Brennan
Josie Wood
Emily Hatton
Tegan Boyd
Katie Murray
Ashleigh Keane
Jess Somerfield
Taylah Glynn
Rae-louise Kelly

Eloise Galvin
Samantha Addis
Jason Leonard
Tiani Stewart
Amber Schwartz
Suki Lawson
Lara Schwartz
Sarah Clark
Truman Butt
Heidi Butler

Jorja Cronly
Macey Howlett
Rebecca Groves
Nita Scott
Rebecca Butt
Eva Nelson
Alana Dodge
Caitlin Biddle
Peta Hulbert
Nicola Winter
Jess Somerfield

Marsh Carney Saddlery
Horse

DURHAM PARK FERRO GOLD
THE STATEMENT
WINDASON PARK FANTASY
JEMBRAE RUMOR HASIT
HANK

ZOUMON

SASSY

STEFAN

GLENROCK PARK BILLYBOB
EXCELLENT PROPOSAL

LENNY THE LEGEND

WHO WEE

JK MAHOGANY

CP TO THE MOON

LENA DULCE

START THE SHOW

ALAKAZAM DS

MALLYON HILLS CLAUDETTE
AMETHYST PARK TRIUMPH TROPH
ROULETTE ROMANCE

IMPERIAL AVIATOR

TWO BIG FARI

DONROSDAL DESERT SONG
PLEDGE IMPRESSION AKA BROWN
ATLANTIC CLIFDEN CONTENDER
KL DIAMOND

RAGNAR

JEROBOAM

L.P PIPPARELLA

SPARKS WILDFIRE

ROMAN

Arena

(o))

a OO O OO 0o 0 OO O O

a OO OO 0 O OO OO O O O

a OO OO 0O O OO OO O O O

Dr Fri
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
Break
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12
Break
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00
14:06
14:12
14:18
14:24
14:30



No.
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

EvA60-L-B
Rider

Molly Corbett
Alice Callinan
Rachelle Hearl
Gracie Clements
Caitlin Maher
Margrete Erling
Sophie Hayes
Peyton Halloran
Sienna Ramsay
Jacqui Goodwin

Grace Campbell
Kylie Gardiner
Jodie Caine
Kate Bebonis
Aoife Crotty
Emily Stubbs
Philip Ewart
Eleanor Cleave
Margaret Lane
Emma Davidge

Celia Gander
Claire Mcwilliam
Poppy Loveland
Amarli Glassford
Zali Keegan

Jess Somerfield
Michelle Addis
Amanda Newton
Amy Brennan
Bridie Harris
Harriet Downing

Marsh Carney Saddlery

Horse

WATERPARK CREEK
ESQUIVAR
RIVERTON CARPRICCIO
GRADYS CINCH
HEEZA COOL RINGER
ARCHIE ARCHIE
IRVINGTON
DAYTONA JPH
CASAN GEAL

FLYING ZAMBONI

SEACORE

HH SONNENSHEIN

CAT

LATEST NEWS
GLENORMISTON ROSALIE
MY MATE RODNEY
MALLYON HILLS DENIS
OUR OMAR

RUFUS

SAVVY SMART

TOSTAR

KOvVU

SOUTHERN LAD

CINDY LOU

BUCKWELL PARK GEMINI
BIG RED ROCKET

COAL DUST ALL THAT JAZZ
JENKINS HORNET
KENLOCK SEPTEMBER SKY
ANGEL OF TRUTH

JAZDAN ROCKABYE

Arena

~N

N NN N N NN NN N NN NN N NN

N NN N N N NN N NN

Dr Fri
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
Break
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:06
Break
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00
14:06
14:12
14:18
14:24
14:30



